Docusign Envelope 1D: 8D26A67C-BAS8-4082-0ATE-ASFCEES89580

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Coliin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972548-4165
Vendor: Allison Levy Contract No. 2024-460
Contract: Personal Services Agreement,
VALOR Mental Health Clinician,
Allison Levy

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THIS CONTRACT
Extend contract until 9/31/2025 and add the dates in the attached Exhibit A to Current Pay Schedule.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on 11/25/2024 by authority of the Callin County
Commissioners Court by Court Order No.___ 2024-1247-11-25 | to be effective on 11/25/2024.

ACCEPTED BY:

Bigned by
Aaon £ oy, LIHLSU Mard (frismon, (PP
SIGNATURE J SSIGNATIYREB:
Allson Levy LMSW Michelle Chamoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Nama) {Print Name)
TITLE: VALOR Cilinician TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: 11/13/2025 DATE: ~ 11/26/24

Assistant Purchasing Agent
signing by the authority of
the Purchasing Agent



Docusign Envelope 1D SD26A67C-BA58-40B2-9ATE-AGFCEEB8958¢

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-1047-10-07

Extend Agreement, Update
Term Language and Update
Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2024-1247-11-25 Summary Exhibit A Pay Schedule.




Docusign Envelope 1D: 9D26A67C-BA58-40B2-9ATE-ASF CEES89589

ﬁﬁﬂb‘:&ﬁﬁgau»umm.m»u

RS B A RS R A A R R R R RN R

B/17/2015
8/a4/2025
B/312008

Sfif02s
$/14/3025
#/23/3028
8/i8/2028

2/8/2025
a3jmas

EXMBIT A
COMPENSATION SCHEDULE

3"
88

Rl i R B R R R R R R L T Y R N VT AR A ¥ PP P agry

U RO S AR |
B I

i

L] mnoRse

Yore

§ 336320

Allison Lewy  Annua! Selar $70,000.00
Ouity rate $ w820
Weeldy rate $ 1,381.00

L A\
N\
\ANN



